FIRST NAME

Matt

Kyler

Nick

Luke

Luke

Brenden

Collin

Carson

Brandon

Kurt

LAST NAME

Forba

Zechman

Filler

Sauder

Sauder

Finck

Zechman

Stauffer

Glasgow

Wertman

CITY YEAR

Montrose

Millmont

Emmaus

Canandaigua 2006
Canandaigua 2003
Beavertown

Millmont

Port Treverton

Aaronsburg

Turbotville

Results for
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MAKE

Dodge

Dodge

GMC

GMC

GMC

Ram

Dodge

Ford

Dodge

Dodge

MODEL

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

F-250

2500

2500

MPH

29.2

25.8

14.4

VEHICLE NAME

White Lightning

Mechanically Unstable

Blaze

FEET

347.49

346.93

342.04

331.65

331.03

325.82

319.51

306.87

162.46

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRSTROUND - Snyder County
HOOK

Final Placing
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PM on 6/6/2020

Points

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14
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